
平成17年　推計人口
（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年月 世帯数
人口 対前月増減

計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

平成17年1月 7,279 23,026 10,752 12,274 △ 10 △ 28 △ 12 △ 16

平成17年2月 7,271 22,990 10,736 12,254 △ 8 △ 36 △ 16 △ 20

平成17年3月 7,271 22,972 10,726 12,246 0 △ 18 △ 10 △ 8

平成17年4月 7,242 22,849 10,657 12,192 △ 29 △ 123 △ 69 △ 54

平成17年5月 7,252 22,802 10,639 12,163 10 △ 47 △ 18 △ 29

平成17年6月 7,259 22,789 10,631 12,158 7 △ 13 △ 8 △ 5

平成17年7月 7,256 22,779 10,624 12,155 △ 3 △ 10 △ 7 △ 3

平成17年8月 7,266 22,781 10,625 12,156 10 2 1 1

平成17年9月 7,276 22,777 10,620 12,157 10 △ 4 △ 5 1

平成17年10月 7,166 22,739 10,610 12,129 △ 110 △ 38 △ 10 △ 28

平成17年11月 7,174 22,737 10,609 12,128 8 △ 2 △ 1 △ 1

平成17年12月 7,192 22,749 10,616 12,133 18 12 7 5
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